:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7464208

Oct 04, 2023 - B4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 233,256 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 460718 - 0.016513426 ETH®
27.19 USD

2 460719 - 0.016513096 ETH®
27.19 USD

3 460720 - 0.016565716 ETH®
27.27 USD

4 460721 - 0.016513635 ETH®
27.19 USD

S 460722 - 0.016511490 ETH®
27.18 USD

6 460723 - 0.016531861 ETH®
27.22 USD

7 460724 - 0.016460557 ETH®
27.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7464208
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/233256
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460718
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460719
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460720
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460721
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460722
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460723
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460724

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

460725

460726

460729

Validator Id

644233

Amount

- 0.016495543
27.16 USD

- 0.016547120
27.24 USD

- 0.016567969
27.28 USD

- 0.016527252
27.21 USD

- 0.016529675
27.21 USD

- 0.016501293
27.17 USD

- 0.016482357
27.13 USD

- 0.016492589
27.15 USD

- 0.016482939
27.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.040778191
67.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460725
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460726
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460727
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460728
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460729
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460730
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460731
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460732
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/460733
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/644233

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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