

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 13:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7464208

DATE & TIME Oct 04, 2023 · 04:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>233,256</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	460718	- 0.016513426 ETH
2	<u>460719</u>	- 0.016513096 ETH � 27.19 USD
<u>3</u>	460720	- 0.016565716 ETH � 27.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>460721</u>	- 0.016513635 ETH � 27.19 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>460722</u>	- 0.016511490 ETH � 27.18 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>460723</u>	- 0.016531861 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>460724</u>	- 0.016460557 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>460725</u>	- 0.016495543 ETH � 27.16 USD
9	<u>460726</u>	- 0.016547120 ETH � 27.24 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>460727</u>	- 0.016567969 ETH � 27.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>460728</u>	- 0.016527252 ETH � 27.21 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>460729</u>	- 0.016529675 ETH � 27.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>460730</u>	- 0.016501293 ETH � 27.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>460731</u>	- 0.016482357 ETH � 27.13 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>460732</u>	- 0.016492589 ETH � 27.15 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>460733</u>	- 0.016482939 ETH � 27.14 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>644233</u>	+ 0.040778191 ETH � 67.14 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.